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
will catch on.

“Customers know what they want. If they 
want organic trees, we’ll get them (next 
year),” said Nick Peterson, who works at Palo 
Alto High School’s Christmas tree lot. 

Many lots like the one at Paly get their trees 
from Oregon and Washington. One-third of 
all the trees bought in the U.S. come from 
the Pacific Northwest, Bondi said. Though 
most trees are shipped by truck, he estimated 
the 70 to 80 trees on each truck make the trip 
carbon-neutral.

Putting up lights typically takes a whole 
Saturday. With strings of LED lights, at least 
there isn’t any searching for that one burnt-
out bulb. 

Recently, Palo Alto sent out a coupon for a 
free strand of LED lights. Residents can bring 
a coupon and a strand of incandescent lights 
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A string of purple and red LED lights, above, add to the holiday spirit while lowering ener-
gy use on this decorated Palo Alto home. Left, cut Christmas trees, such as these noble fir 
branches, don’t negatively impact the eco-system, because they are farmed and ultimately 
composted.
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CASHIN COMPANY
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties c a s h i n . c o m

   ATHERTON   
Rare, penthouse unit in desirable Atherton Place! 
Fabulous, spacious, 2bd/2ba, single level unit w/elevator, 
in pristine condition. Soaring ceilings, 2 fireplaces, family 
room off kitchen. Best value anywhere!
Elizabeth Daschbach   Offered at $649,000
(650) 614-3500

   CUPERTINO   
Updated 3 bedroom, 2 bath house on a quiet street fea-
tures granite kitchen countertops, new flooring, gazebo, 
vineyard trellis and Cupertino Schools.
Meryle Sussman   Offered at $685,000
(650) 614-3500

   EAST PALO ALTO   
 Nice 3 bedroom 1 bath home with great floorplan! 
Double pane windows, nice backyard, fireplace and 2-car 
garage.
Joban Brown   Offered at $299,900
(650) 614-3500

   FOSTER CITY   

This spacious and bright waterfront 3bed/2bath home is a 
10! New gourmet kitchen w/stainless steel appliances and 
granite counters. Family room, dining room, pantry & 
high ceilings. Award winning Foster City schools!
John Marshall   Offered at $1,299,000
(650) 614-3500

   MENLO PARK   

5BR/4.5BA Mediterranean with 3 levels of quality work-
manship. This is one of the new homes in Menlo Park's 
newest luxury communities. Each home is magnificently 
appointed with unique design elements. Premier location.
Kristin Cashin/Denise Laugeson   Offered at $3,995,000
(650) 614-3500

Beautiful new 4RB/3.5BA home w/luxurious finishes. 
Feat: high ceilings, gourmet kit w/granite slate, hardwood 
flrs, wet bar, wrought iron railings, CAT5, pro lndscp 
w/stone patio & built-in bbq & wet bar. Close to shops, 
parks, fwys.
Dary Marhamat   Offered at $2,299,000
(650) 948-8050

Rarely available 2bd/2ba top floor unit has vaulted ceil-
ings, living area w/fireplace, open kitchen, granite coun-
ters, hardwood floors, laundry in unit, A/C, gym, pool & 
more. Walk to DT Menlo & Palo Alto.

(650) 614-3500

2 bedroom 2 bath in Lincoln Green complex in prestigious 
Sharon Heights! Top floor unit with 2 decks, fireplace in 
living room and A/C. Washer/dryer in unit.

(650) 614-3500

   MOUNTAIN VIEW   
Beautiful remodeled home w/designer touches. Chef’s 
kitchen w/gas cook top dual ovens, granite counters & 
Maple cabinets. Bathrooms are well appointed w/Granite 
& Marble features. Great neighborhood & Excellent Los 
Altos schools.
Victor Platonoff   Offered at $995,000
(650) 948-8050

Charming & updated. New paint in & out, new carpets, 
updated baths, kit granite counters & tile floors, dual 
paned windows & sliding glass door, newer heater & fix-
tures. Air conditioning. Low maintenance landscaping.

(650) 614-3500

   PALO ALTO   
Gorgeous new 4BR/3BA home on a level lot w/an expan-
sive open floor plan! Kitchen w/granite slab countertops, 
huge Master Ste, custom tile in baths, recessed lighting, 
Hdwd flrs, wired for entertainment systems, lrg backyrd 
w/patio.

(650) 948-8050

   PALO ALTO   

New Price! Charming 3 bedroom 2 bathroom cottage, 
expanded by a previous owner, with contemporary kitch-
en/family room. French doors open to deck, with hot tub 
and expansive back garden.
Carol Bartlett   Offered at $1,149,000
(650) 614-3500

   REDWOOD CITY   

Exquisite 5BR/4BA Contempo gazing out at the mtns. 
Stunning home offering a deck with idyllic valley view, plus 
a family room. Lots of space. 3-car garage. This elegant 
home will delight you. Superb styling and lovely features.
Tahereh Vahdatpour   Offered at $2,395,000
(650) 614-3500

4 bedrooms 2 new bathrooms, with all hardwood floors 
downstairs. Family room, eat in kitchen, dining room, 
living room with fireplace. Park-like setting. Perfect fam-
ily home!
Joann T Bedrossian   Offered at $1,589,000
(650) 614-3500

Two homes for the price of one! 3 bedrooms 2.5 baths, sep 
living room, family room and office. Garage has studio 
type unit above with full kitchen, dining & living room. 
Private grounds on cul-de-sac.
Joann T Bedrossian   Offered at $1,200,000
(650) 614-3500

You will love this comfortable 4BR/3+BA home. An envi-
able residence with two-car garage, patio and swimming 
pool. Family room. Deck, indispensable automatic sprin-
kler system. Don't miss seeing this unusually nice home!

(650) 614-3500

This spacious and charming home is located in the heart 
of the Mt Carmel neighborhood. 4BD/2BA with bonus 
room. The home has been freshly painted and has plenty 
of storage with built-in cabinets and shelving. Detached 
2-car garage.

(650) 614-3500

Endless potential in Emerald Hills. Panoramic views of 
the bay and city lights on a quiet cul-de-sac.2BD/1BA in 
charming neighborhood and gorgeous setting.

(650) 614-3500

Excellent duplex in West side of Redwood City. 2 Large 
units both 2 bed/1.5 bath with attached garages. Well 
maintained and close to shopping, transportation, schools 
& parks.

(650) 614-3500

   SAN CARLOS   
A lovely view goes with this distinctive 4BR/3BA Traditional-
style. Striking highlights in this deluxe home include fire-
place, two-car garage and family room. Generous layout. 
Gas heat. Deck featuring a bay view. So many niceties!
Debbie E Lorell   Offered at $1,258,000
(650) 614-3500

   WOODSIDE  
Located in the Heart of Woodside this 4BD/3.5BA prop-
erty features Pool, spa, putting green, 2 stall barn with 
tack room & riding ring. 2 bed/2 ba guest house & child's 
play structure.
John Marshall   Offered at $5,849,000
(650) 614-3500

Distinctive 5BR/3BA Traditional-style commanding a 
mtn. view with a valley-view outlook. Relaxing pool. Family 
room. Patio, deck.
Dana Cappiello   Offered at $2,999,000
(650) 529-1000

ATHERTON – Traditional 6+BR/4+BA 1-Year new home. 
LR & DR both have fireplaces, 2 Master Bedroom Suites, 1 
ground floor bedroom & wine cellar. Hardwood & tile floor-
ing & guest quarters. Den & bonus rm. BBQ Area, patio & 
3-Car attached garage.

(650) 614-3500

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  67 Rosewood Dr

ATHERTON – Exquisite home extensively remodeled. 
Large gourmet kitchen w/custom cabinetry & top of the 
line appliances. Abundant natural light & alder wood floors. 
Kit opens to FR w/French doors leading to gardens & patio. 
3 bedrooms + office.
Mary Jo McCarthy   Offered at $1,695,000
(650) 614-3500

 30 Southgate St

MENLO PARK – This 3 bedroom, 1.5 bathroom charm-
ing bungalow offers many upgrades. Including dual pane 
windows, solar generator and living room with wood burn-
ing fireplace.

(650) 529-2900

 

MENLO PARK – This 3bd/2ba home has an open floor 
plan. The spacious kitchen has all stainless steel appliances 
& granite counters. Large pantry leading to laundry area 
and mud room. New large Master suite w/double walk-in 
closets.

(650) 614-3500

475 8Th Ave

PORTOLA VALLEY – Prime location for this beautiful 
1 acre level lot. Vast lawns, gardens, & vineyard. Close to 
schools. Extensive remodel. 5 bedrooms, 3 baths. LR/FR 
vaulted ceiling, separate dining room, 3 car garage.

(650) 529-2900

MENLO PARK – Charming, turnkey home in great West 
MP neighborhood, near Nealon Park. Sunny kitchen w/new 
appliances, spacious LR/DR, remodeled bathroom, double 
pane wndws, hardwd floors. Great yard w/lawn & fruit trees. 
Outstanding MP Schools!
Elizabeth Daschbach   Offered at $899,000
(650) 614-3500

 635 Kenwood

MENLO PARK – Come preview! New on the market. 849 
Valparaiso Ave, beautiful 2 story 3BR/2.5BA single family 
home in townhome development.

(650) 948-8050

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT

SUNNYVALE – Charming 3BR/2BA end unit townhome! 
Kitchen w/oak cabinets & granite countertops, refinished 
Hdwd flrs in Kitch, DR & LR. A Must See!

(650) 948-8050

MENLO PARK – Brand new shingled Craftsman! Light, 
open floorplan + 5 BR/4.5BA. 3 levels of quality construc-
tion. Top of the line finishes, designed by Farro Essalat. 
City of Menlo, award winning schools. Menlo Park's newest 
luxury community.
Kristin Cashin/Denise Laugeson   Offered at $3,995,000
(650) 614-3500

 

ATHERTON – MENLO PARK SCHOOLS. This 3 bed-
room, 3 bathroom home includes a light-filled sun room, 
living room, family room, den and spacious eat-in kitchen. 
Large, sparkling pool and spa w/adjacent Cabana.
Mary Jo McCarthy   Offered at $1,599,000
(650) 614-3500
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Leannah Hunt   International President’s Elite Team
2008 Realtor of the Year - for the Palo Alto District

o: 650/752.0730   h: 650/327.1009 e: lhunt@cbnorcal.com
Laurel Hunt Robinson  o: 650/752.0735  c: 650/269.7266 e: laurel.robinson@cbnorcal.com

852 University Ave, Los Altos

Open Sunday 1:30-4:30pm

Proven community and professional leadership. Unmatched knowledge of the Midpeninsula’s neighborhoods. Exceptional personal service.

H armony and good design reign in this lovely remodeled home which features 
the ideal fl oor plan for your California lifestyle. Peaceful and private this residence 
is conveniently located close to downtown Los Altos. The delightful décor is 
highlighted by a kitchen/family room with views of the sparkling swimming pool. 
This inviting home also features:

to pool area and garden

Offered for $1,599,000

View www.leannahandlaurel.com 
for photos & virtual tour 

Desirable West Los Altos Elegance

to the Utilities Marketing Services 
office in City Hall (250 Hamilton 
Ave.). The coupon can be found at 
cityofpaloalto.org/utilities.

“The cost is going down. I saw 

them at the store for $10 or $12,” 
said Joyce Kinnear, Palo Alto’s Util-
ity Services Manager. A strand of 
LED lights is still more expensive 
than incandescent lights, but it will 
last for years. 

“They don’t burn out. There’s 
no need to replace them every few 
years,” Kinnear said. “Personally, 

we replaced all of our lights a few 
years ago, just for safety.”

There are many alternatives for 
gift wrap. Paper Source at Town 
and Country has colorful gift boxes 
made of thick cardboard. They’re 
sturdy enough to last for years.

Items around the house could also 
make for good wrapping paper. 

“You could make wrapping paper 
out of the Sunday comics. That’s 
what my uncle used to do. That’s 
how I always knew which gift was 
his,” said Wendy Hediger, Palo Al-
to’s Zero Waste coordinator.

She also recommended reusing 
gift bags every year.

“Be creative. That’s the only thing 
that limits people,” she said.

Some gifts don’t need to be 
wrapped at all. Palo Alto’s Zero 
Waste initiative is encouraging giv-
ing tickets and gift certificates.

“People should fight the urge to 
buy something at the store for ev-
eryone on their list,” Hediger said. 
Experiential gifts are great ways to 
create lasting memories, and don’t 
end up in the garage.

Ranging from lift tickets to mu-
seum passes, there’s an experience 
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
the carpet. While I miss having a real tree, 
especially the scent, I don’t mind at all not 
killing a tree.

“I bought an 8-foot length of chicken wire 
and cut one end off evenly, leaving the pointy 
cut wires sticking out of the other end. I bend 
the top corners together to make a cone (or 
Xmas tree) shape and hook it to itself. I hang 
the top from a plant hanger (screwed into the 
ceiling), so that the bottom is about 3 inches 
from the floor. I hang lights on the inside, 
just hooking them casually to the chicken 
wire. I found an old lace tablecloth (from the 
Goodwill) that I hang over the tree.

“Then I decorate it by hooking each orna-
ment through the lace onto the chicken wire. 
I loop gold beads back and forth around the 
tree and top it with an angel.

“When the ‘tree’ comes down, the lace 
goes into the washing machine and the 
length of wire gets rolled up and hooked on 
the ceiling of the garage. Easy!” 

Kit Davey, Allied Member, ASID, spe-
cializes in re-design, staging, design con-
sulting and professional organizing. E-
mail her at KitDavey@aol.com, call her at 
650-367-7370, or visit her website at www.
AFreshLook.net.

Creating an alternative  
Christmas tree

Many ways to decorate without killing a live tree
by Kit Davey

Road, Portola Valley.

TOWARDS A 100-MILE 
HOLIDAY ... Conexions 
is encouraging everyone 
to shop locally and buy 
locally grown ingredients 
by offering recipes online, 
at www.conexions.org. 
Here’s a recipe for:
Pickled Cauliflower
(Source: “Your Organic 
Kitchen” by Jesse Ziff 
Cool)
Number of servings: 20
1 large cauliflower head 
(about 3 lbs.), cut into flo-
rets

4 garlic cloves, smashed
1 jalapeño chili pepper, 
quartered and seeded
6 whole peppercorns
2 bay leaves
5 cups rice wine vinegar 
Place 1 inch of water in a 
large saucepan over high 
heat. Place a steamer 
basket in the pan and 
bring to a boil. Place the 
cauliflower in the basket 
and steam for 4 minutes or 
until tender-crisp. Place in 
a colander and run under 
cold water. Drain com-
pletely. 
Meanwhile, evenly divide 
the garlic, chili pep-
per, peppercorns and 
bay leaves between two 

2-quart jars. Add the cau-
liflower and completely 
cover with vinegar. Cover 
and refrigerate for up to 3 
weeks. Remove and dis-
card the bay leaves before 
serving.
Per serving: 19 calories; 1g 
protein, 4g carbohydrates, 
0g fat, 0mg cholesterol, 1g 
fiber, 127mg sodium. 
Send notices of news 
and events related to real 
estate, interior design, home 
improvement and gardening 
to Home Front, Palo Alto 
Weekly, P.O. Box 1610, Palo 
Alto, CA 94302, or e-mail 
cblitzer@paweekly.com.  
Deadline is Thursday at 5 p.m.

HomeFront
(continued from page 49)
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ATHERTON

NEW PRICE!  $6,195,000 
4 BR 4 BA Extensively remodeled on a sunny 
knoll. 
Steven Lessard 650.851.2666

▲ 73 NORA WY $1,895,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Elegant living room, gourmet 
kitchen. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

BELMONT

▲ 935 OLD COUNTY RD #11 $569,000 
3 BR 2 BA Bright top floor end unit w/vaulted 
ceilings. 
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

FOSTER CITY

CHARMING CORNER UNIT  $575,000 
2 BR 2 BA Ground flr unit w/ private balcony, 
hardwood flrs 
Greg Stange 650.325.6161

▲ 820 SEA SPRAY LN #303, UNIT 303 $488,000 
2 BR 2 BA Top flr home in secure bld. inside 
W/D & storage. 
Joanne Shapiro 650.328.5211

LOS ALTOS

WEST LOS ALTOS ELEGANCE  $1,599,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA Harmony & good design. 
Remodeled & convenient loc. 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS

▲ 12250 EDGECLIFF PL $1,750,000 
4 BR 3 BA New listing! One acre. Fabulous 
views! 
Bonnie Biorn 650.324.4456

MENLO PARK

▲ 958 HERMOSA WY $6,495,000 
6 BR 4 BA Stunning New Construction on 
Half an Acre 
Tom LeMieux 650.323.7751

▲ 578 OLIVE ST $3,745,000 
6 BR 6 BA New, 5000 sf Craftsman in W. 
Menlo. +10k lot! 
Mandana Nejad 650.325.6161

UPDATED TURN-KEY HOME  $2,595,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Turn-key home on 3rd fairway.
Executive style. 
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161
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

1371 ORANGE AV  $1,699,000 
New Price! Striking home with luxurious finishes. Gourmet kitchen with 
granite & top stainless appliances. Hardwood floors. Bright & private. 
Professionally landscaped yard.
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  650.324.4456

MENLO PARK  4BR |  3BA

2133 AVY AVE  $975,000 
Updated town home close to Alameda w/two bedrooms plus den! Great 
location + price not on MLS. Las Lomitas Schools. 

Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  2BR |  2.5BA

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

644-642 S CALIFORNIA AV  $1,250,000 
Duplex + office in College Terrace. Frnt unit 2 bed/1ba SFH w/hardwd flrs, 
dual pane windows, updatd, kit, inside laundry. Back unit 2bd/1ba. 2 car gar. 

Pooneh Fouladi  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  1BA

2216 AMHERST ST  $799,000 
Vintage redwood and oak cottage. Tree studded rustic setting. Charm, charac-
ter provided. You bring imagination and creativity. 

Nancy Goldcamp  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  1BR |  1BA

1093 PLAZA DR  $479,000 
3BR 1BA Beautiful Brazilian cherry wood flrs, custom cabinets, stainless steel 
appliances, new roof & French doors from all bedrooms to deck & fenced 
backyard. 
Kevin Klemm  650.328.5211

SUNNYVALE  3BR |  1BA

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

Open 
Sund

ay
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ATHERTON
4 Bedrooms
73 Nora Wy  $1,895,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

56 Edge Rd  $2,995,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

FOSTER CITY
3 Bedrooms
312 Dolphin Is  $1,299,000
Sun  Cashin Company 614-3500

4 Bedrooms
257 Puffin Ct  $1,065,888
Sun 2-4 Cashin Company 343-3700

LOS ALTOS
2 Bedrooms - Condominium
480 Lassen St #1  $839,000
Sat/Sun Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

3 Bedrooms
270 Alta Vista Av  $1,888,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

1220 Magdalena Ct  $1,845,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

3 Bedrooms - Condominium
5100 El Camino Real #107 $798,000
Sat 1:30-4 Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

4 Bedrooms
23 Coronado Av  $1,598,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

693 Arboleda Dr  $1,299,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111

375 N San Antonio Rd $1,998,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

1191 Saint Anthony Ct $1,798,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

284 Quinnhill Road  $2,749,000
Sun Miles McCormick 400-1001

5 Bedrooms
126 S Clark Av  $2,998,000
Sat/Sun    Morgan Lashley Properties 326-5700

510 Los Ninos Wy  $3,295,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

50 Pine Ln  $3,988,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

290 Stratford Pl  $2,195,000
Sat/Sun  Beemer Properties 948-7100

6+ Bedrooms
1055 Eastwood Dr  $2,100,000
Sun  Cashin Company 614-3500

LOS ALTOS HILLS
4 Bedrooms
11649 Dawson Dr  $3,610,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

10971 Terry Wy  $2,250,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

12250 Edgecliff Pl  $1,750,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

24269 Dawnridge Dr  $2,699,000
Sat 1-4/Sun Coldwell Banker 941-7040

5 Bedrooms
24021 Oak Knoll Ci  $4,650,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

12369 Gigli Ct  $4,395,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Campi Properties 941-4300

12011 Greenhills Ct.  $3,495,000
Sun  Campi Properties 941-4300

13901 W. Edith Ave  $4,495,000
Sun 1-4 Campi Properties 941-4300

MENLO PARK
1 Bedroom - Condominium

2140 Santa Cruz Av #B104 $375,000
Sun 12-3 Coldwell Banker 323-7751

2 Bedrooms

635 Kenwood Dr  $899,000
Sat 2-4/Sun 1:30-4:30     Cashin Co 614-3500

215 Santa Margarita Av $895,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161

448 8th Av  $599,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 596-5400

2 Bedrooms - Condominium

2140 Santa Cruz Av #D104 $475,000
Sun 12-3 Coldwell Banker 323-7751

1204 Sharon Park Dr #83 $930,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 558-4200

2140 Santa Cruz Av #B206 $430,000
Sun 1-3:30 Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

2377 Sharon Rd  $625,000
Sat Coldwell Banker 325-6161

2 Bedrooms - Townhouse

719 Elizabeth Ln  $899,000
Sun  Keller Williams Palo Alto 454-8500

600 Willow Rd #8  $799,000
Sun  Keller Williams Palo Alto 454-8500

2357 Sharon Oaks Dr  $1,089,000
Sat/Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 941-7040

3 Bedrooms

107 Oconnor St  $999,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 323-1111
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

Keri Nicholas
650.323.7751

knicholas@cbnorcal.com

GORGEOUS UNIT!  $1,195,000
3 BR 2BA Elegant L/R, formal dining room overlooks prestigious 
Sharon Heights golf course.  Completely remodeled & custom 
designed w/gorgeous accents throughout.

MENLO PARK

Nancy Goldcamp
650.400.5800

nancy@nancygoldcamp.com

1105 Trinity Drive  $2,595,000
Live and entertain graciously in upgraded turn-key home on the 3rd 
fairway. Large master suite with view & walk-in closet. Awesome 
deck, manicured grounds. Oversize garage with storage.

APPOINTMENT ONLY!

MENLO PARK

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

Terrific floor plan!  $2,795,000
Totally remodeled 4 BR 5.5 BA home. Large great room, chef’s 
kitchen. En-suite bedrooms. Guest house with sauna & wet bar.

Atherton

Tom LeMeiux
650.329.6645

Hossein Jalali
650.329.7846

Luxurious New Home  $11,500,000
5 BR 5BA New French Provincial home on 1 acre in West Atherton 
w/main level Master. Luxurious finishes, pool/spa,guest house and 
Las Lomitas School.

ATHERTON

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

  $4,295,000
5 BR/5.5 BA. Timeless French Country Manor set on a magnificent 
1.1+ acre lot in Lindenwood!

ATHERTON

SOLD!

155-157 Embarcadero Road  $1,350,000
Professorville duplex 3bd/2 bath & 2bd/1 bath. Lush gardens, private 
backyard, large sunny deck, new paint & carpet. Close to Trader 
Joe’s! Sharon Witte & Alan Loveless.

EXCELLENT OPPORTUNITY

PALO ALTO

Sharon Witte
650.269.6700

Alan Loveless
650.400.4208

SOLD!
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